Dividing Roman Numerals (A)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MCLXXXVIII + XXXVI

. MDCLXXIV =+ XCIII

. MMMCMLIII + LXVII

. MMMDC + CXX

. CCCXCVI + XXXIII

MDCCLXXVI + XXXVII

MMMCCLXXXVI + LXII

CDLVI =+ VIII

. MMMCCCLXXXIV + XCIV

CCXLII + XI

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MDCXX + CLXII

CCLX + XX

MMMDCCCXVIII + LXXXIII

MMMDLXX + LXXXV

MMMCCCXXX + DLV

MMCCIV + XXXVIII

DCCXIIT + XXXI

MDLX =+ LII

MMDCLII + MCCCXXVI

MMLXVIII + XLIV
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Dividing Roman Numerals (A) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MCLXXXVIII + XXXVI

= XXXIII

. MDCLXXIV =+ XCIII

= XVIII

. MMMCMLIII + LXVII

= LIX

. MMMDC + CXX

= XXX

. CCCXCVI + XXXIII

= XII

MDCCLXXVI + XXXVII
= XLVIII

MMMCCLXXXVI + LXII
= LIII

CDLVI =+ VIII
= LVII

. MMMCCCLXXXIV + XCIV

= XXXVI

CCXLII + XI
= XXII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MDCXX + CLXII
=X

CCLX + XX
= XIII

MMMDCCCXVIII + LXXXIII
= XLVI

MMMDLXX + LXXXV
= XLII

MMMCCCXXX + DLV
= VI

MMCCIV + XXXVIII
= LVIII

DCCXIIT + XXXI
= XXIII

MDLX =+ LII
= XXX

MMDCLII + MCCCXXVI
=11

MMLXVIII + XLIV
= XLVII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (B)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMMCCCLXXX + DCCCXLV

. MMCCXC + MCXLV

. MMCLX + XL

. MDCCCL + CLXXXV

. CXXXVIII = III

MMMCMLX + CCXX

MMDCCC =+ C

MDCXXXVIII + XLII

. DCXXIV + XIII

CDXCVI + XXXI

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

11.

MMCCCXCVII + LI

MCDXXX + LV

MLIV + XXXI

MDCLXXXIII + XXXIII

MMDCCVIII + DCLXXVII

CMXII + XXXVIII

MDXCIII + XXVII

MMMCXX + LXXX

MMCXXVII = DCCIX

MVIII + LVI
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Dividing Roman Numerals (B) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

=1V

. MMCCXC + MCXLV

=11

. MMCLX + XL

= LIV

. MDCCCL + CLXXXV

=X

. CXXXVIII = III

= XLVI

MMMCMLX + CCXX
= XVIII

MMDCCC =+ C
= XXVIII

MDCXXXVIII + XLII
= XXXIX

. DCXXIV + XIII

= XLVIII

CDXCVI + XXXI
= XVI

. MMMCCCLXXX + DCCCXLV 11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMCCCXCVII + LI
= XLVII

MCDXXX + LV
= XXVI

MLIV + XXXI
= XXXIV

MDCLXXXIIT + XXXIII
= LI

MMDCCVIII + DCLXXVII
=1V

CMXII + XXXVIII
= XXIV

MDXCIII + XXVII
= LIX

MMMCXX + LXXX
= XXXIX

MMCXXVII = DCCIX
=111

MVIII + LVI
= XVIII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (C)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMCDXC + LXXXIII

. MXCVI + CCLXXIV

. CDXXVII + VII

. MMDCXL + LXVI

. MDXXXVI + CXCII

MMMDLXXX + CLXXIX

MDCCLXIV + CXCVI

MMMCCLXIV + LXIV

. CML + XXXVIII

MMMCXXVIII + CCCXCI

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMLII + XXXVIII

MCCCL + XXVII

MMMDC + LXXX

XLIV = IV

MMCXCVII = CLXIX

MMMCCXCIV =+ CCCLXVI

MMCCCXII + LXVIII

MLXXXIX + XXXIII

MMMDCLXXX + XCII

DCCCIV + LXVII

Math-Drills.Com




Dividing Roman Numerals (C) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMCDXC + LXXXIII

= XXX

. MXCVI + CCLXXIV

=1V

. CDXXVII + VII

= LXI

. MMDCXL + LXVI

= XL

. MDXXXVI + CXCII

= VIII

MMMDLXXX + CLXXIX
= XX

MDCCLXIV + CXCVI
=IX

MMMCCLXIV + LXIV
= LI

. CML + XXXVIII

= XXV

MMMCXXVIII + CCCXCI
= VIII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMLII + XXXVIII
= LIV

MCCCL + XXVII
=L

MMMDC + LXXX
= XLV

XLIV + 1V
= XI

MMCXCVII = CLXIX
= XIII

MMMCCXCIV + CCCLXVI
=X

MMCCCXII + LXVIII
= XXXIV

MLXXXIX + XXXIII
= XXXIII

MMMDCLXXX + XCII
= XL

DCCCIV + LXVII
= XII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (D)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. CDXXIII + IX

. MMMCMXCIX + CXXIX

. MXL + LII

. MMMCCXXXVII + LXXXIII

. DCLXXXVI + XLIX

CDXLVIII + VIII

MMMCLXVIII = LXXXVIII

MMCMXCVII + CXI

. MDXII + XXIV

MCLXXXVIII + XXXVI

11.

12.

13.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMCMLXXX + CXLIX

DCLX + XLIV

MMCXII + XLIV

MMMCDLXXII + CDXXXIV

MDLXXXIV + XCIX

CDXL =+ VIII

MD + XXV

DCCLXXXII + XLVI

MMCDLXVI + CDXI

MMDCCXXX + LXV
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Dividing Roman Numerals (D) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. CDXXIII + IX

= XLVII

. MMMCMXCIX + CXXIX

= XXXI

. MXL + LII

= XX

. MMMCCXXXVII + LXXXIII

= XXXIX

. DCLXXXVI + XLIX

= XIV

CDXLVIII + VIII
= LVI

MMMCLXVIII = LXXXVIII
= XXXVI

MMCMXCVII + CXI
= XXVII

. MDXII + XXIV

= LXIII

MCLXXXVIII + XXXVI
= XXXIII

11.

12.

13.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMCMLXXX + CXLIX
= XX

DCLX + XLIV
=XV

MMCXII + XLIV
= XLVIII

MMMCDLXXII + CDXXXIV
= VIII

MDLXXXIV + XCIX
= XVI

CDXL =+ VIII
=LV

MD + XXV
=LX

DCCLXXXII + XLVI
= XVII

MMCDLXVI + CDXI
= VI

MMDCCXXX + LXV
= XLII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (E)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMMDLXXXIX + XCVII

. MMDCCXII + CCXXVI

. MLVI + XLVIII

. MMMCCXC + XCIV

. MCCXVIII + XXI

CMXCII + XXXI

MDCCC + XXXVI

MLVI + XLVIII

. MMMCXXXVI + LXIV

MMDCXL + LXVI

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMMCCCLXXV + CXXV

MIII + LIX

MMMDCCCXXVIII + CXXXII

MMMLXXX + DCXVI

MMMDXXXVI + CIV

MCDLVI + XXVI

MMMDLXXXVIII + LXIX

MMCCCXCIV + XLII

MMDCCXXXIII + CMXI

MMMCCXVI + CXXXIV
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Dividing Roman Numerals (E) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMMDLXXXIX + XCVII

= XXXVII

. MMDCCXII + CCXXVI

= XII

. MLVI + XLVIII

= XXII

. MMMCCXC + XCIV

= XXXV

. MCCXVIII + XXI

= LVIII

CMXCII + XXXI
= XXXII

MDCCC + XXXVI
=L

MLVI + XLVIII
= XXII

. MMMCXXXVI + LXIV

= XLIX

MMDCXL + LXVI
= XL

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMMCCCLXXV + CXXV
= XXVII

MIII + LIX
= XVII

MMMDCCCXXVIII + CXXXII
= XXIX

MMMLXXX + DCXVI
=V

MMMDXXXVI + CIV
= XXXIV

MCDLVI + XXVI
= LVI

MMMDLXXXVIII + LXIX
= LII

MMCCCXCIV + XLII
= LVII

MMDCCXXXIII + CMXI
=111

MMMCCXVI + CXXXIV
= XXIV
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Dividing Roman Numerals (F)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MXXXVII + XVII

. MDXLVIII + CLXXII

. MCDLXXXV + XXVII

. CCLV + XV

. MMDXXX + CX

MMMDCCCLXXXVII + CLXIX

MMCDXXXII + CCCIV

MMCCCIIT + XLIX

. MMMLXXIV =+ LIII

MDCXII + XXXI

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MCDXCVIII + CCXIV

MDXLI + LXVII

MDCLVI + XXXVI

CDLXXXIII + LXIX

MCCXXXVIII + DCXIX

CCLXXX + XIV

CMLXXXIX + XLIII

CLIX = III

MMMCMVTI + CXXVI

CDLXIX + LXVII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (F) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MXXXVII + XVII

= LXI

. MDXLVIII + CLXXII

=1X

. MCDLXXXV + XXVII

=LV

. CCLV + XV

= XVII

. MMDXXX + CX

= XXIII

MMMDCCCLXXXVII + CLXIX
= XXIII

MMCDXXXII + CCCIV
= VIII

MMCCCIIT + XLIX
= XLVII

. MMMLXXIV =+ LIII

= LVIII

MDCXII + XXXI
= LII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MCDXCVIII = CCXIV
= VII

MDXLI + LXVII
= XXIII

MDCLVI + XXXVI
= XLVI

CDLXXXIII + LXIX
= VII

MCCXXXVIII + DCXIX
=11

CCLXXX + XIV
= XX

CMLXXXIX + XLIII
= XXIII

CLIX = III
= LIII

MMMCMVTI + CXXVI
= XXXI

CDLXIX + LXVII
= VII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (G)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMCCXXXVTI + XLIII 11. MDCCXL + XXX

. MMMCCXXXVII + LXXXIII 12. MMMDCCCLXXXVI + LXVII

. MMMDCCCVIII + LXVIII 13. MMCCXX + XXXVII

. MDCCCLX + XXX 14. MCC + XX

. MCCCII + CLXXXVI 15. MMMCMLII + LXXVI
MMDCCCLX =+ LII 16. MCCLIV =+ XXII
MMCCLXVIII + XLII 17. MCDXXXII + CCCLVIII
MCCCIX + CXIX 18. MMMCMXIII + XCI

- CXXVI =+ IX 19. CCCXXII + XIV
MMMDCCXIIT + LXXIX 20. CXV +V
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Dividing Roman Numerals (G) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. MMCCXXXVTI + XLIII

= LII

. MMMCCXXXVII + LXXXIII

= XXXIX

. MMMDCCCVIII + LXVIII

= LVI

. MDCCCLX + XXX

= LXII

. MCCCII + CLXXXVI

= VII

MMDCCCLX =+ LII
=LV

MMCCLXVIII + XLII
= LIV

MCCCIX + CXIX
= XI

- CXXVI =+ IX

= XIV

MMMDCCXIIT + LXXIX

= XLVII

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MDCCXL + XXX
= LVIII

. MMMDCCCLXXXVI + LXVII

= LVIII

MMCCXX + XXXVII
=LX

MCC + XX
=LX

MMMCMLII + LXXVI
= LII

MCCLIV =+ XXII
= LVII

MCDXXXII + CCCLVIII
=1V

MMMCMXIII + XCI
= XLIII

CCCXXII + XIV
= XXIII

CXV +V
= XXIII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (H)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. CDXL + XXII

. CMXC + XVIII

. MMDCCXXVIII + LXXXVIII

. MMMDCXXX + LXVI

. MDCCCLX + XCIII

MMDCLXIX + CLVII

MDCX + XXXV

MMMXCVI = CCLVIII

. DCCCLII += CDXXVI

MMMDLXX + CV

11.

12.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMDCCCXL + CCLXXXIV

MMMDXXXIV + CXIV

. MCDXL + XXXVI

CMLXXX + XX

MMMX + CCXV

MMLXVII + LIII

DCCCXL + XV

MMDCLII + LXVIII

MMMCCXLV + DCXLIX

MMDCIV =+ XCIII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (H) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. CDXL + XXII

= XX

. CMXC + XVIII

=LV

. MMDCCXXVIII + LXXXVIII

= XXXI

. MMMDCXXX + LXVI

=LV

. MDCCCLX + XCIII

= XX

MMDCLXIX + CLVII
= XVII

MDCX + XXXV
= XLVI

MMMXCVI = CCLVIII
= XII

. DCCCLII += CDXXVI

=11

MMMDLXX + CV
= XXXIV

11.

12.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMDCCCXL + CCLXXXIV

=X

MMMDXXXIV + CXIV
= XXXI

. MCDXL + XXXVI

= XL

CMLXXX + XX
= XLIX

MMMX + CCXV
= XIV

MMLXVII + LIII
= XXXIX

DCCCXL + XV
= LVI

MMDCLII + LXVIII
= XXXIX

MMMCCXLV + DCXLIX
=V

MMDCIV + XCIII
= XXVIII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (I)

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. DCCLXXXIII + XXVII

. MCCCXIV + CDXXXVIII

. CCCXX + XVI

. CCC = XV

. MMMDXL =+ CXVIII

CCXLVIII = IV

MMMDCCLXXXII + LXI

MMCCC + CXV

. MMDCLYV =+ XLV

MMDCCXC + XLV

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMXXXV + LV

MMCDLXXV + CLXV

MMCMXXIV + LXXXVI

DLXIV + XLVII

MXCII + XLII

MMCCLXIV + CCLXXXIII

CCXCIV + VI

MMMCCLXIV =+ CII

MMCD =+ LXXV

MDCLXVIII + CXXXIX
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Dividing Roman Numerals (I) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. DCCLXXXIII + XXVII

= XXIX

. MCCCXIV + CDXXXVIII

=11

. CCCXX + XVI

= XX

. CCC = XV

= XX

. MMMDXL =+ CXVIII

= XXX

CCXLVIII = IV
= LXII

MMMDCCLXXXII + LXI
= LXII

MMCCC + CXV
= XX

. MMDCLYV =+ XLV
= LIX

MMDCCXC + XLV
= LXII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMXXXV + LV
= XXXVII

MMCDLXXV + CLXV
=XV

MMCMXXIV + LXXXVI
= XXXIV

DLXIV + XLVII
= XII

MXCII + XLII
= XXVI

MMCCLXIV + CCLXXXIII
= VIII

CCXCIV + VI
= XLIX

MMMCCLXIV =+ CII
= XXXII

MMCD =+ LXXV
= XXXII

MDCLXVIII + CXXXIX
= XII
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Dividing Roman Numerals (])

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. DCCCXL + XXX

. CCC+VI

. DCLXXXIV + XXXVI

. MMMDXCIX + LXI

. MMMCMXLIT + LXXIII

MMDCC + CXXXV

MCMXXXII + XLVI

MMMCCLV + CCXVII

. MMCCXL =+ XL

MCDXL + XXXVI

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMCCCXCIV + LVII

DCCLXXXII + XXIII

MCCCII =+ XCIII

MDLXXV + CV

CCCLXXVIII + XVIII

MCCCXI + XXIII

DCCLXXXIV + XVI

MMDCCLXXXIV + LVIII

MMMDCCCXVI + LXXII

MDCCCXCI + XXXI
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Dividing Roman Numerals (J) Answers

10.

Answer each question in Roman numerals.

. DCCCXL + XXX

= XXVIII

. CCC+VI

=L

. DCLXXXIV + XXXVI

= XIX

. MMMDXCIX + LXI

= LIX

. MMMCMXLIT + LXXIII

= LIV

MMDCC + CXXXV
= XX

MCMXXXII + XLVI
= XLII

MMMCCLV + CCXVII
=XV

. MMCCXL =+ XL

= LVI

MCDXL + XXXVI
= XL

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

MMCCCXCIV + LVII
= XLII

DCCLXXXII + XXIII
= XXXIV

MCCCII =+ XCIII
= XIV

MDLXXV + CV
=XV

CCCLXXVIII + XVIII
= XXI

MCCCXI + XXIII
= LVII

DCCLXXXIV + XVI
= XLIX

MMDCCLXXXIV + LVIII
= XLVIII

MMMDCCCXVI + LXXII
= LIII

MDCCCXCI + XXXI
= LXI
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